Lesson Titles for Teachers

VERSES 1 - 2

A WN-=

O 00N O WU

10
11
12
13
14

VERSES 3 - 4

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26

27
28
29
30
31
32

Weave Your Word in Me

GOD THE FATHER

1 God is our heavenly Father. He likes us to talk to
him. Talking to God is called prayer.

Meet God the Father
Where God Lives
Our Listening God
Talking With God

God is pleased and honored when we treat him
with respect and come to him humbly.

The Name of God

The Greatness of God
Two Types of Pray-ers
An Encounter With God
True Humility

2 God loves and cares for all people.

God Loves All People

God Shows Kindness to All

God Loves Children

God Highly Values Us

No One Is Too Bad for God to Love

GOD THE SON

3 Jesus’ Early Years and Preparation

Jesus’ Birth

Jesus’ Childhood
Jesus’ Baptism
Jesus’ Temptation

Jesus’ Ministry on Earth

Jesus the Teacher

Jesus the Healer

Jesus the Leader

Jesus’ Lessons in Faith
Jesus the Miracle Worker
Background Information
Jesus’ Identity Revealed
Jesus the Giver of Life
Jesus the All-Knowing God

Jesus’ Sacrifice and Reward

Jesus’ Betrayal and Arrest
Jesus’ Trial

Jesus’ Death

Jesus’ Resurrection

Jesus’ Ascension

Jesus’ Return and Reign

14 LESSONS
Page #’s

8-10
11-12
13
14

15
16
17
18
19-21

22 LESSONS
Page #’s

22-24
25-26
27-28
29-30

31
32-34
35-37
38-40
41-43
44

45-46
47-50
51-52

53-54
55-57
58-60
61-63
64

65-66

© 2017 Susan Case Bonner. Reproduce only with written permission from Kid Niche Christian Books, contact@kidniche.com



Lessons Woven Within the Lord’s Prayer

Lesson Titles for Teachers

33

37
38
39
40
41
42

43
44
45
46

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

or knowing.

58
59

60
61
62
63
64

4 Anyone who receives Jesus as God and Savior
becomes God’s child.

Rejecting or Receiving Jesus

34 The Benefits of Receiving
35 What Jesus Is Preparing
36 The Receiving Criminal
VERSES 5 -7 WHAT GOD WANTS
5 God wants us to live for him and choose to do

things the way he would do them.

Thy Will Be Done
Seek God First

Wise or Foolish?
Danger! Danger!
Parable of the Talents
Judge Jesus

6 God wants us to love and serve other people.

Two Greatest Commandments
Love Those Who Hate You

Be a Servant Leader

Who Is My Neighbor?

Deliver Us From Evil

Resist Temptation

The Ten Commandments
God’s Holy Name

The Sabbath Principle

The Parent Promise

The Life Command

The Faithfulness Command
The Trustworthy Command
The Honesty Command
The Contentment Command

Obeying is about doing, not just about hearing

Doing God’s Will
It's All About Doing

7 God wants us to depend on him for the things we
need each day by asking him for them.

Our Daily Bread

God Gives Good Things
God Gives a Calm Heart
God Gives Wisdom

God Gives Guidance

Page #’s

67
68
69-71
72

28 LESSONS
Page #’s

73
74-75
76
77
78-80
81

82
83
84
85-86

God wants us to do good, not evil, and to obey him.

87

88
89-90
91-92
93

94
95-96
97

98

99
100

101
102

103
104
105
106
107

© 2017 Susan Case Bonner. Reproduce only with written permission from Kid Niche Christian Books, contact@kidniche.com



Lesson Titles for Teachers

Weave Your Word in Me

VERSES 7 -9 GOD THE HOLY SPIRIT

7

We are all born selfish. God, the Holy Spirit is the
one who helps us in our battle against sin.

65 Spiritual Tug of War
66 The Gift of Freedom
67 Don't Give Up!

God wants us to tell him when we do wrong things
and ask him for forgiveness.

68 Forgive Us

69 God Is Ready to Forgive

70 Forgiveness Is Worth Everything
71 Forgive Each Other Endlessly

When Jesus returned to heaven, he sent the Holy
Spirit to take his place as our teacher.

72 The Spirit Reaches Out to All
73 The Spirit Lives Inside Believers
74 Our Holy Teacher

75 Our Holy Helper

76 Our Holy Prayer Companion
77 Our Ever Present Friend

God is delighted when we take the time to praise
and thank him for who he is.

78 Giving Glory to God
79 Praising God in All Circumstances
80 Every Being Is to Praise the Lord

16 LESSONS
Page #’s

108
109-110
111

112
113
114
115

116
117
118
119
120
121

122
123
124

© 2017 Susan Case Bonner. Reproduce only with written permission from Kid Niche Christian Books, contact@kidniche.com



