VERSES 1	<b>- 2</b>	GOD THE FATHER	14 LESSONS	
1	God is our hea	Page #'s		
	1 2 3 4		1–2 3 4 5–6	
	God is pleased with respect a			
	5 6 7 8 9	The Name of God The Greatness of God Two Types of Pray–ers An Encounter With God True Humility	7 8–10 11–12 13 14	
2	2 God loves and cares for all people.			
	11 12 13	God Loves All People God Shows Kindness to All God Loves Children God Highly Values Us No One Is Too Bad for God to Love	15 16 17 18 19–21	
VERSES 3 – 4 GOD THE SON			22 LESSONS	
3	Jesus' Early Ye	ars and Preparation	Page #'s	
	16 17	Jesus' Birth Jesus' Childhood Jesus' Baptism Jesus' Temptation	22-24 25-26 27-28 29-30	
	Jesus' Ministry on Earth			
	20 21 22 23 24 25	Jesus the Teacher Jesus the Healer Jesus the Leader Jesus' Lessons in Faith Jesus the Miracle Worker Background Information Jesus' Identity Revealed Jesus the Giver of Life Jesus the All-Knowing God	31 32–34 35–37 38–40 41–43 44 45–46 47–50 51–52	
	Jesus' Sacrifice			
	28 29 30 31	Jesus' Betrayal and Arrest Jesus' Trial Jesus' Death Jesus' Resurrection Jesus' Ascension Jesus' Return and Reign	53-54 55-57 58-60 61-63 64 65-66	

		Page #'s			
4	Anyone who receives Jesus as Goo becomes God's child.	and Savior			
	33 Rejecting or Receiving	Jesus 67			
	34 The Benefits of Receivin	_			
	35 What Jesus Is Preparing	69–71			
	36 The Receiving Criminal	72			
VERSES	5 – 7 WHAT GOD WANTS	28 LESSONS			
5	God wants us to live for him and ch	Page #'s			
3	things the way he would do them.	0030 10 40			
	37 Thy Will Be Done	73			
	38 Seek God First	74–75			
	39 Wise or Foolish?	76			
	40 Danger! Danger!	77			
	41 Parable of the Talents 42 Judge Jesus	78–80 81			
6	God wants us to love and serve oth				
J	43 Two Greatest Command	•			
	44 Love Those Who Hate Y				
	45 Be a Servant Leader	84			
	46 Who Is My Neighbor?	85–86			
	God wants us to do good, not evil, and to obey him.				
	47 Deliver Us From Evil	87			
	48 Resist Temptation	88			
	49 The Ten Commandmen				
	50 God's Holy Name	91–92			
	51 The Sabbath Principle	93			
	52 The Parent Promise 53 The Life Command	94 95–96			
	54 The Faithfulness Commo				
	55 The Trustworthy Commo				
	56 The Honesty Command	99			
	57 The Contentment Comm	nand 100			
	Obeying is about doing, not just about hearing or knowing.				
	58 Doing God's Will	101			
	59 It's All About Doing	102			
7	God wants us to depend on him for need each day by asking him for the				
	60 Our Daily Bread	103			
	61 God Gives Good Things				
	62 God Gives a Calm Hea				
	63 God Gives Wisdom	106			
	64 God Gives Guidance	107			

/ERSES 7	– 9 G	OD THE HOLY SPIRIT	16 LESSONS		
7		n selfish. God, the Holy Spirit is the sus in our battle against sin.	Page #'s		
	66	Spiritual Tug of War The Gift of Freedom Don't Give Up!	108 109–110 111		
8	God wants us to tell him when we do wrong things and ask him for forgiveness.				
	69 70	Forgive Us God Is Ready to Forgive Forgiveness Is Worth Everything Forgive Each Other Endlessly	112 113 114 115		
	When Jesus returned to heaven, he sent the Holy Spirit to take his place as our teacher.				
	73 74 75 76	The Spirit Reaches Out to All The Spirit Lives Inside Believers Our Holy Teacher Our Holy Helper Our Holy Prayer Companion Our Ever Present Friend	116 117 118 119 120 121		
9	God is delighted when we take the time to praise and thank him for who he is.				
	79	Giving Glory to God Praising God in All Circumstances Every Being Is to Praise the Lord	122 123 124		